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1/01/2015 5.074 5.639 7.835 1.349 5.548 4.588 1.676 3.545 5.576 8 502 987 42.327 2.723.003 1,55%

1/02/2015 5.037 5.545 7.815 1.343 5.518 4.542 1.649 3.494 5.516 8 507 989 41.963 2.725.070 1,54%

1/03/2015 4.999 5.505 7.739 1.324 5.446 4.514 1.643 3.464 5.454 8 509 988 41.593 2.727.055 1,53%

1/04/2015 5.031 5.509 7.770 1.329 5.387 4.554 1.640 3.495 5.459 9 505 1.007 41.695 2.727.995 1,53%

1/05/2015 5.049 5.520 7.794 1.309 5.415 4.573 1.644 3.493 5.496 10 508 1.015 41.826 2.728.668 1,53%

1/06/2015 5.026 5.454 7.697 1.303 5.366 4.560 1.640 3.463 5.456 10 506 1.019 41.500 2.729.876 1,52%

1/07/2015 5.035 5.463 7.728 1.302 5.370 4.607 1.621 3.496 5.463 11 498 1.025 41.619 2.731.514 1,52%

1/08/2015 5.017 5.408 7.762 1.301 5.316 4.650 1.603 3.480 5.453 11 497 1.010 41.508 2.733.037 1,52%

1/09/2015 4.977 5.344 7.713 1.316 5.306 4.638 1.587 3.437 5.432 11 490 993 41.244 2.733.625 1,51%

1/10/2015 4.951 5.333 7.731 1.309 5.288 4.632 1.592 3.451 5.401 11 489 982 41.170 2.735.366 1,51%

1/11/2015 4.927 5.296 7.687 1.313 5.276 4.629 1.593 3.457 5.401 11 486 977 41.053 2.737.714 1,50%

Aantal actieve budgetmeters voor Elektriciteit van 01/01/2015 tot 01/11/2015

Aantal huishoudelijke toegangspunten
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1/01/2015 337.178 253.961 460.369 110.174 355.730 253.461 75.063 312.666 434.822 1.724 76.708 51.147 2.723.003

1/02/2015 337.515 254.108 460.611 110.222 356.009 253.684 75.097 312.951 435.183 1.722 76.767 51.201 2.725.070

1/03/2015 337.719 254.283 460.969 110.274 356.331 253.845 75.118 313.213 435.505 1.718 76.844 51.236 2.727.055

1/04/2015 337.931 254.299 461.379 110.279 356.710 253.827 75.116 313.190 435.447 1.713 76.852 51.252 2.727.995

1/05/2015 337.813 254.307 461.033 110.365 356.932 254.058 75.128 313.437 435.722 1.714 76.889 51.270 2.728.668

1/06/2015 338.088 254.290 461.188 110.355 357.137 254.143 75.110 313.563 436.034 1.722 76.931 51.315 2.729.876

1/07/2015 338.271 254.341 461.506 110.399 357.551 254.304 75.163 313.680 436.239 1.724 76.999 51.337 2.731.514

1/08/2015 338.489 254.488 461.744 110.506 357.778 254.437 75.162 313.732 436.526 1.724 77.092 51.359 2.733.037

1/09/2015 338.556 254.445 461.755 110.527 357.919 254.522 75.192 313.834 436.635 1.721 77.130 51.389 2.733.625

1/10/2015 338.722 254.662 462.008 110.603 358.147 254.684 75.258 314.082 436.894 1.717 77.144 51.445 2.735.366

1/11/2015 338.862 254.923 462.468 110.584 358.445 255.035 75.249 314.380 437.410 1.711 77.170 51.477 2.737.714


